Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SUMMIT RESIDENCE
WHITTIER, CA.

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY MORNING TIME
TBD

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY MORNING TIME

PDF Generated on 01/04/2025 @ 10:45 AM PST

TBD
Description (0144
General
Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural 7
-
” Willow Chair, Drifting Natural 60
tfl‘:i \
Black Chiffon Table Runners 7
White Dinner Plates 60
Black Lamoure Napkins 60
Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Forks 60
Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Knife 60
Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Spoon 60
Vintage Stainless Steel Teaspoon 60
Vintage Stainless Steel Salad Forks 60
Vintage Water Goblets, Clear 60
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 3
Breakdown Fee 3
Notes

ORDER #005963

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS

LORENA
(323) 219-9896

Order Date: January 3, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$275.00

$12.50

$15.00
$1.00
$2.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$2.00

$175.00
$125.00

$125.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$1,925.00

$750.00

$105.00
$60.00
$165.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$120.00

$175.00
$375.00

$375.00

$3,500.00
$925.00
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Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$349.13
($0.00)
$4,774.13
($0.00)
$4,774.13
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