

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005963

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS LORENA (323) 219-9896

Order Date: January 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SUMMIT RESIDENCE WHITTIER, CA.

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 7TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY MORNING TIME TBD

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY MORNING TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	7	\$275.00	Т	\$1,925.00
M	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	60	\$12.50	Т	\$750.00
	Black Chiffon Table Runners	7	\$15.00	Т	\$105.00
	White Dinner Plates	60	\$1.00	Т	\$60.00
	Black Lamoure Napkins	60	\$2.75	Т	\$165.00
	Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Forks	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Knife	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Vintage Stainless Steel Dinner Spoon	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Vintage Stainless Steel Teaspoon	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Vintage Stainless Steel Salad Forks	60	\$1.25	Т	\$75.00
	Vintage Water Goblets, Clear	60	\$2.00	Т	\$120.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00

Taxes :	\$349.13		
Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$4,774.13		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$4,774.13		